
Best Times

Lotus Hethel Sprint 22nd April 2018
BEST TIMES

No. Name Car Class Time Gap

67 Peter Goulding MygaleFF200 D17 62.70

58 Tony Beesley Jedi Mk4 D16 63.61 0.91

65 Malcolm Boorman OMS2000M D17 63.96 1.26

61 Stephen Chaplin Jedi Mk6 D16 65.08 2.38

60 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1 D16 66.25 3.55

41 Derek Hodder Westfield Type R-SC AWS2 66.30 3.60

62 John Gregson Jedi Mk 6 D16 66.54 3.84

141 Garry Bunn Westfield Sei AWS2 67.65 4.95

66 Tony Staines Reynard Formula Opel D17 68.05 5.35

51 Lee Collar Westfield Blade B13 70.51 7.81

59 Peter Clark Jedi Mk4 D16 70.71 8.01

44 Keith Adams Westfield Se1 AWS2 71.48 8.78

43 Howard Gaskin Westfield AWS2 71.67 8.97

32 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 A8 72.24 9.54

55 Nigel Fleming Sylva Stryker B12 72.46 9.76

33 Paul Beesley Westfield Megabusa A8 73.49 10.79

35 Clive Suggitt Caterham Supersport A8 74.71 12.01

56 Andrew Innocent Spire GTR B13 74.89 12.19

42 Graham Frankland Westfield SE AWS2 74.91 12.21

23 John Start Mitusbishi Evo 6 A6 74.95 12.25

36 Mark Suggitt Caterham CSR A8 75.40 12.70

29 David Hussey Raw Stryker A7 75.81 13.11

48 Roger Burgess Ford Escort B10 75.87 13.17

52 Richard Gilmour Mallock 18.25m C14 75.99 13.29

27 Dave Rayner Caterham 7 Supersport F200 A7 76.81 14.11

70 Paul Lucas Van Diemen D16 77.19 14.49

45 Sarah Munns Mini Cooper B09 77.78 15.08

38 Stephen Whiting Opel Speedster A8 78.02 15.32

54 Stuart Monument Lotus 61 D17 78.09 15.39

26 David Craig Caterham 7 A7 78.60 15.90

139 Thomas McMillan Lotus Elise 135R A8 79.62 16.92

19 Brian Winstone Porsche GT3 RS A5 80.77 18.07

53 Chris Judge Lotus Elise B12 80.95 18.25

28 Roger Legg Caterham Roadsport A7 81.19 18.49

34 Terence Baker Lotus Exige S1 A8 81.78 19.08

39 Andrew McMillan Lotus Elise 135R A8 82.72 20.02

15 Mitchell Perry Mini Cooper S GP A4 82.80 20.10

40 Lindy Scarborough Lotus Elise A8 83.37 20.67

1 Bruce Aitken Citroen Saxo VTS A1 84.20 21.50

10 Tim Cole Ford Fiesta A3 84.96 22.26

11 Carl Warnell Citroen Saxo A3 85.28 22.58

111 Keith Warnell Citroen Saxo A3 86.09 23.39

37 Michael Goodchild Opel Speedster A8 86.65 23.95

14 Steven Winstone Renault Clio A2 86.74 24.04

6 David Balderson MGTF A2 88.38 25.68

20 Nick Attridge Aston Martin DB7 A5 88.56 25.86

7 David Larkman Toyota MR2 A2 90.24 27.54

18 Ed McDonough Alfa Romeo 156 GTA A5 90.76 28.06

2 Robert Woods Ford Cortina Lotus A3 92.86 30.16

105 Sarah Lima Mazda MX5 A2 95.48 32.78

5 Ross Lima Mazda MX5 A2 97.15 34.45
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Improver

Lotus Hethel Sprint 22nd April 2018
BEST IMPROVER RUN

No. Name Car Class Best Run 6 Difference

2 Robert Woods Ford Cortina Lotus A3 92.86 88.65 -4.21

7 David Larkman Toyota MR2 A2 90.24 88.51 -1.73

20 Nick Attridge Aston Martin DB7 A5 88.56 87.78 -0.78

33 Paul Beesley Westfield Megabusa A8 73.49 72.93 -0.56

28 Roger Legg Caterham Roadsport A7 81.19 80.64 -0.55

67 Peter Goulding MygaleFF200 D17 62.70 62.41 -0.29

52 Richard Gilmour Mallock 18.25m C14 75.99 75.76 -0.23

43 Howard Gaskin Westfield AWS2 71.67 71.45 -0.22

139 Thomas McMillan Lotus Elise 135R A8 79.62 79.41 -0.21

32 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 A8 72.24 72.04 -0.20

40 Lindy Scarborough Lotus Elise A8 83.37 83.25 -0.12

51 Lee Collar Westfield Blade B13 70.51 70.52 0.01

42 Graham Frankland Westfield SE AWS2 74.91 75.13 0.22

36 Mark Suggitt Caterham CSR A8 75.40 75.81 0.41

59 Peter Clark Jedi Mk4 D16 70.71 71.12 0.41

39 Andrew McMillan Lotus Elise 135R A8 82.72 83.48 0.76

34 Terence Baker Lotus Exige S1 A8 81.78 82.58 0.80

58 Tony Beesley Jedi Mk4 D16 63.61 64.45 0.84

61 Stephen Chaplin Jedi Mk6 D16 65.08 65.92 0.84

38 Stephen Whiting Opel Speedster A8 78.02 78.98 0.96

5 Ross Lima Mazda MX5 A2 97.15 98.23 1.08

1 Bruce Aitken Citroen Saxo VTS A1 84.20 85.31 1.11

62 John Gregson Jedi Mk 6 D16 66.54 67.90 1.36

105 Sarah Lima Mazda MX5 A2 95.48 96.99 1.51

35 Clive Suggitt Caterham Supersport A8 74.71 76.32 1.61

44 Keith Adams Westfield Se1 AWS2 71.48 73.15 1.67

26 David Craig Caterham 7 A7 78.60 80.33 1.73

14 Steven Winstone Renault Clio A2 86.74 89.06 2.32

56 Andrew Innocent Spire GTR B13 74.89 77.31 2.42

54 Stuart Monument Lotus 61 D17 78.09 77.11 N.A
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